Sul-brasileiro e Catarinense Velocross

Nacional 300cc 4T

Prova

Race started at 15:54:59

Witmarsum 1,010 Km

-
Il
o B

20/3/2011 15:00.

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
1 15:56:36.275 3 50.308 +0.329 15:58:23.022
(22) WANDREY NIELS 2 48.061 +0.776 15:57:24.336 4 49.979 15:59:13.001
1 15:56:34.565 3 48.743 +1.458 15:58:13.079 5 50.290 +0.311 16:00:03.291
2 48.195 +1.188 15:57:22.760 4 47.859 +0.574 15:59:00.938 6 50.113 +0.134 16:00:53.404
3 47.748 +0.741 15:58:10.508 5 47.741 +0.456 15:59:48.679 7 50.419 +0.440 16:01:43.823
4 47.902 +0.895 15:58:58.410 6 47.430 +0.145 16:00:36.109 8 50.192 +0.213 16:02:34.015
5 48.147 +1.140 15:59:46.557 7 47.285 16:01:23.394 9 50.317 +0.338 16:03:24.332
6 47.978 +0.971 16:00:34.535 8 47.675 +0.390 16:02:11.069 10 50.682 +0.703 16:04:15.014
7 47.197 +0.190 16:01:21.732 9 47.981 +0.696 16:02:59.050 11 50.515 +0.536 16:05:05.529
8 47.891 +0.884 16:02:09.623 10 48.701 +1.416 16:03:47.751 12 50.609 +0.630 16:05:56.138
9 48.260 +1.253 16:02:57.883 11 48.670 +1.385 16:04:36.421 13 50.733 +0.754 16:06:46.871
10 47.455 +0.448 16:03:45.338 12 48.315 +1.030 16:05:24.736 14 50.515 +0.536 16:07:37.386
1 47.007 16:04:32.345 13 48.479 +1.194 16:06:13.215
12 47.545 +0.538 16:05:19.890 14 50.034 +2.749 16:07:03.249 (934) ANDRE LAZAROTTO
13 48.736 +1.729 16:06:08.626 1 15:56:43.780
14 48.190 +1.183 16:06:56.816 (637) GUILHERME PEREIRA 2 50.102 +0.464 15:57:33.882
1 15:56:39.083 3 49.638 15:58:23.520
(100) EDINILSON BATISTA 2 47.826 15:57:26.909 4 49.929 +0.291 15:59:13.449
1 15:56:38.706 3 48.342 +0.516 15:58:15.251 5 50.380 +0.742 16:00:03.829
2 48.384 +1.796 15:57:27.090 4 49.264 +1.438 15:59:04.515 6 50.041 +0.403 16:00:53.870
3 48.327 +1.739 15:58:15.417 5 48.002 +0.176 15:59:52.517 7 50.198 +0.560 16:01:44.068
4 48.248 +1.660 15:59:03.665 6 48.748 +0.922 16:00:41.265 8 50.457 +0.819 16:02:34.525
5 47.467 +0.879 15:59:51.132 7 48.117 +0.291 16:01:29.382 9 50.131 +0.493 16:03:24.656
6 48.202 +1.614 16:00:39.334 8 48.519 +0.693 16:02:17.901 10 50.698 +1.060 16:04:15.354
7 46.784 +0.196 16:01:26.118 9 48.701 +0.875 16:03:06.602 1 49.982 +0.344 16:05:05.336
8 46.588 16:02:12.706 10 48.504 +0.678 16:03:55.106 12 51.394 +1.756 16:05:56.730
9 46.965 +0.377 16:02:59.671 11 48.512 +0.686 16:04:43.618 13 50.537 +0.899 16:06:47.267
10 47.776 +1.188 16:03:47.447 12 48.873 +1.047 16:05:32.491 14 50.361 +0.723 16:07:37.628
11 48.068 +1.480 16:04:35.515 13 49.259 +1.433 16:06:21.750
12 46.771 +0.183 16:05:22.286 14 48.917 +1.001 16:07:10.667 (51) MARCELO SEVERINO
13 47.664 +1.076 16:06:09.950 1 15:56:46.003
14 48.851 +2.263 16:06:58.801 (72) MAICON EDUARDO WEIDGENANT 2 50.515 15:57:36.518
1 15:56:37.746 3 50.631 +0.116 15:58:27.149
(26) DANIEL SCHMITZ 2 48.388 +0.491 15:57:26.134 4 51.067 +0.552 15:59:18.216
1 15:56:34.079 3 48.329 +0.432 15:58:14.463 5 51.227 +0.712 16:00:09.443
2 47.958 +0.312 15:57:22.037 4 47.897 15:59:02.360 6 51.154 +0.639 16:01:00.597
3 47.769 +0.123 15:58:09.806 5 48.645 +0.748 15:59:51.005 7 51.039 +0.524 16:01:51.636
4 48.196 +0.550 15:58:58.002 6 48.468 +0.571 16:00:39.473 8 50.674 +0.159 16:02:42.310
5 48.009 +0.363 15:59:46.011 7 48.969 +1.072 16:01:28.442 9 50.687 +0.172 16:03:32.997
6 47.869 +0.223 16:00:33.880 8 48.531 +0.634 16:02:16.973 10 51.050 +0.535 16:04:24.047
7 47.646 16:01:21.526 9 49.212 +1.315 16:03:06.185 1 51.434 +0.919 16:05:15.481
8 A47.779 +0.133 16:02:09.305 10 48.663 +0.766 16:03:54.848 12 51.562 +1.047 16:06:07.043
9 48.296 +0.650 16:02:57.601 11 49.815 +1.918 16:04:44.663 13 51.242 +0.727 16:06:58.285
10 48.353 +0.707 16:03:45.954 12 49.142 +1.245 16:05:33.805
1 47.936 +0.290 16:04:33.890 13 49.179 +1.282 16:06:22.984 (78) RICARDO ALENCAR BUTZKE
12 48.082 +0.436 16:05:21.972 14 49.106 +1.209 16:07:12.090 1 15:56:48.317
13 48.648 +1.002 16:06:10.620 2 50.665 +0.169 15:57:38.982
14 48.802 +1.156 16:06:59.422 (33) THOMAZ RAMONN FISCHER JAHN 3 50.496 15:58:29.478
1 15:56:38.472 4 50.583 +0.087 15:59:20.061
(93) FELIPE BAUM 2 48.093 15:57:26.565 5 50.623 +0.127 16:00:10.684
1 15:56:37.160 3 48.324 +0.231 15:58:14.889 6 51.015 +0.519 16:01:01.699
2 47.601 +0.528 15:57:24.761 4 48.595 +0.502 15:59:03.484 7 51.818 +1.322 16:01:53.517
3 48.109 +1.036 15:58:12.870 5 48.610 +0.517 15:59:52.094 8 52.030 +1.534 16:02:45.547
4 47.073 15:58:59.943 6 48.478 +0.385 16:00:40.572 9 50.536 +0.040 16:03:36.083
5 47.613 +0.540 15:59:47.556 7 48.478 +0.385 16:01:29.050 10 50.663 +0.167 16:04:26.746
6 47.665 +0.592 16:00:35.221 8 48.585 +0.492 16:02:17.635 11 50.810 +0.314 16:05:17.556
7 47.256 +0.183 16:01:22.477 9 48.850 +0.757 16:03:06.485 12 52.566 +2.070 16:06:10.122
8 47.916 +0.843 16:02:10.393 10 49.386 +1.293 16:03:55.871 13 52.280 +1.784 16:07:02.402
9 48.239 +1.166 16:02:58.632 11 49.824 +1.731 16:04:45.695
10 48.638 +1.565 16:03:47.270 12 49.566 +1.473 16:05:35.261 (83) RICARDO MALAKOSKI
11 48.391 +1.318 16:04:35.661 13 49.251 +1.158 16:06:24.512 1 15:56:47.071
12 48.710 +1.637 16:05:24.371 14 48.858 +0.765 16:07:13.370 2 50.837 +0.249 15:57:37.908
13 48.691 +1.618 16:06:13.062 3 50.870 +0.282 15:58:28.778
14 49.650 +2.577 16:07:02.712 (338) MAIRIM CARLOS BURIGO 4 50.588 15:59:19.366
1 15:56:42.061 5 50.678 +0.090 16:00:10.044
(12) JOSE AUGUSTO REINERT 2 50.653 +0.674 15:57:32.714 6 50.681 +0.093 16:01:00.725
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Sul-brasileiro e Catarinense Velocross

Nacional 300cc 4T

Prova

Race started at 15:54:59

Witmarsum 1,010 Km

-
Il
o B

20/3/2011 15:00.

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
7 51.490 +0.902 16:01:52.215
8 50.783 +0.195 16:02:42.998
9 51.191 +0.603 16:03:34.189

10 51.225 +0.637 16:04:25.414

11 51.320 +0.732 16:05:16.734

12 52.117 +1.529 16:06:08.851

13 54.332 +3.744 16:07:03.183

(32) EVERSON PEDRO VENANCIO
1 15:56:49.407
2 51.984 +0.533 15:57:41.391
3 51.451 15:58:32.842
4 51.945 +0.494 15:59:24.787
5 52.255 +0.804 16:00:17.042
6 51.861 +0.410 16:01:08.903
7 52.111 +0.660 16:02:01.014
8 52.422 +0.971 16:02:53.436
9 55.164 +3.713 16:03:48.600

10 51.640 +0.189 16:04:40.240

11 53.559 +2.108 16:05:33.799

12 55.174 +3.723 16:06:28.973

13 54.969 +3.518 16:07:23.942

(6) JOAO BATISTA DE SISTI JUNIOR
1 15:56:42.190
2 49.114 +1.805 15:57:31.304
3 48.054 +0.745 15:58:19.358
4 47.867 +0.558 15:59:07.225
5 48.129 +0.820 15:59:55.354
6 47.627 +0.318 16:00:42.981
7 47.309 16:01:30.290
8 47.956 +0.647 16:02:18.246
9 48.865 +1.556 16:03:07.111
10 48.975 +1.666 16:03:56.086
11 48.779 +1.470 16:04:44.865
(46) GUILHERME FIRMO
1 15:56:43.467
2 50.721 15:57:34.188
3 51.294 +0.573 15:58:25.482
4 51.282 +0.561 15:59:16.764
5 51.638 +0.917 16:00:08.402
6 51.372 +0.651 16:00:59.774
7 53.026 +2.305 16:01:52.800
8 3:07.043 +2:16.322 16:04:59.843
(17) MARCOS BONIFACIO PEREIRA
1 15:56:51.254
2 53.807 +1.246 15:57:45.061
3 52.561 15:58:37.622
4 53.409 +0.848 15:59:31.031
5 54.549 +1.988 16:00:25.580
(45) LORIVAL GNEWUCH
1 15:56:49.065
2 1:16.276 +23.790 15:58:05.341
3 52.486 15:58:57.827
4 58.516 +6.030 15:59:56.343
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